
Maßtabellen

Enge Passform

Größe

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

EU-Größe

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

48

50

52

54

Brustumfang

74-77

78-81

82-85

86-89

90-93

94-97

98-102

103-107

108-113

114-119

120-125

126-131

Lockere Passform

Größe

XS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

EU-Größe

44

46

48

50

52

54

56

58

60

62

64

66

Brustumfang

86-89

90-93

94-97

98-101

102-105

106-109

110-113

114-117

118-121

122-125

126-129

130-133


