

# Maßtabellen

## Enge Passform

Größe	EU-Größe	Brustumfang
XS	32 34	74-77 78-81
S	36 38	82-85 86-89
M	40 42	90-93 94-97
L	44 46	98-102 103-107
XL	48 50	108-113 114-119
XXL	52 54	120-125 126-131

## Lockere Passform

Größe	EU-Größe	Brustumfang
XS	44 46	86-89 90-93
S	48 50	94-97 98-101
M	52 54	102-105 106-109
L	56 58	110-113 114-117
XL	60 62	118-121 122-125
XXL	64 66	126-129 130-133